Trofej Beograda 2023
Beograd, 3 - 4/6/2023

Event 10
03/06/2023 - 18:35

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Startlist Final
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HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
NASR, Gana

KHALED, Jana
KALJEVIC, Mina
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
MARTINOVIC, Iva
NAGY, Malak

GRCIC, Milica
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Reserves

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
GONCIN, Tara

YB

RERRS

07
07
09

11
09

BPK
Alexandria
Alexandria
11. April
Dubocica
11. April
Alexandria
11. April

Dubocica
Partizan

1:13.90
1:06.73
1:05.76
1:03.99
1:04.06
1:06.44
1:10.83
1:13.93

1:15.80
1:15.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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